
Livingston County Government Center
6 Court Street Room 104
Geneseo, NY 14454

PHONE (585) 243-7090 or (585) 335-1705
FAX (585) 243-7015
WEB SITE http://www.co.livingston.state.ny.us

STATEMENT OF CANVASS
General Election
November 3, 2020

LIVINGSTON COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

David M. DiPasquale Rebecca L. Schroeder
Commissioner Commissioner
(585) 243-7092 (585) 243-7093

This document shall serve as the STATEMENT OF CANVASS 
of the Livingston County Board of Elections, in relation to votes 
cast at the General Election held on November 3, 2020.

The Livingston County Board of Elections, being custodian of 
election records, and after having met for the purpose of 
canvassing the votes cast at said election, DOES HEREBY 
CERTIFY THE ATTACHED, AS A SUMMARY OF SAID 
VOTES. 

In Witness whereof, we have set our hands, and caused the seal      
of said Board of Elections to be affixed.

Sworn this date, November 18, 2020, in Geneseo, New York. 

David M. DiPasquale Rebecca L. Schroeder
David M. DiPasquale, Commissioner                              Rebecca L. Schroeder, Commissioner



Town-District Enrolled Voted % Town-District Enrolled Voted %

Avon 1 1,284 1,021 79.5% Mt. Morris 1 898 624 69.5%
Avon 2 1,250 1,007 80.6% Mt. Morris 2 816 522 64.0%
Avon 3 1,203 985 81.9% Mt. Morris 3 825 603 73.1%
Avon 4 1,188 963 81.1% Totals 2,539 1,749 68.9%
Totals 4,925 3,976 80.7%

North Dansville 1 993 745 75.0%
Caledonia 1 974 760 78.0% North Dansville 2 808 613 75.9%
Caledonia 2 1,008 805 79.9% North Dansville 3 939 690 73.5%
Caledonia 3 1,042 811 77.8% North Dansville 4 603 439 72.8%
Totals 3,024 2,376 78.6% Totals 3,343 2,487 74.4%

Conesus 1 805 598 74.3% Nunda 1 1,330 1023 76.9%
Conesus 2 924 716 77.5% Nunda 2 477 388 81.3%
Totals 1,729 1,314 76.0% Totals 1,807 1,411 78.1%

Geneseo 1 1,536 1,230 80.1% Ossian 1 492 419 85.2%
Geneseo 2 1,122 896 79.9% Totals 492 419 85.2%
Geneseo 3 1,104 944 85.5%
Geneseo 4 920 770 83.7% Portage 1 522 412 78.9%
Geneseo 5 785 509 64.8% Totals 522 412 78.9%
Totals 5,467 4,349 79.6%

Sparta 1 1,078 859 79.7%
Groveland 1 663 536 80.8% Totals 1,078 859 79.7%
Groveland 2 358 281 78.5%
Totals 1,021 817 80.0% Springwater 1 1,419 1,156 81.5%

Totals 1,419 1,156 81.5%
Leicester 1 1,409 1,108 78.6%
Totals 1,409 1,108 78.6% West Sparta 1 767 623 81.2%

Totals 767 623 81.2%
Lima 1 1,638 1,297 79.2%
Lima 2 1,324 1,083 81.8% York 1 989 778 78.7%
Totals 2,962 2,380 80.4% York 2 1,300 987 75.9%

Totals 2,289 1,765 77.1%
Livonia 1 1,151 962 83.6%
Livonia 2 1,144 919 80.3%
Livonia 3 959 764 79.7%
Livonia 4 1,033 872 84.4%
Livonia 5 1,131 938 82.9%
Totals 5,418 4,455 82.2%

County Total 40,211 31,656 78.7%

133rd Assembly 40,211 31,656 78.7%
57th Senate 17,825 13,850 77.7%
59th Senate 22,386 17,806 79.5%

Livingston County Board of Elections
General Election: November 3, 2020

Official Turnout



Presidential Electors For
President & Vice President

(Vote for one)
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 DEM WOR REP CON GRE LBT IND OWC OWC OWC OWC

Avon 1 1021 374 22 519 76 1 16 5 0 0 1 0 2 5
Avon 2 1007 444 28 444 51 5 13 10 0 0 0 0 7 5
Avon 3 985 492 20 387 49 8 20 5 0 0 0 0 1 3
Avon 4 963 429 29 426 51 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 5 4
Caledonia 1 760 255 18 410 51 1 12 5 0 0 1 0 3 4
Caledonia 2 805 283 13 429 56 1 12 5 0 0 0 0 1 5
Caledonia 3 811 274 10 447 46 1 24 1 0 0 0 0 6 2
Conesus 1 598 173 9 340 63 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
Conesus 2 716 228 17 391 51 5 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 4
Geneseo 1 1230 697 83 368 49 1 16 6 1 0 0 1 3 5
Geneseo 2 896 541 42 243 37 6 11 6 0 0 0 0 7 3
Geneseo 3 944 375 21 460 53 5 16 7 0 0 0 0 4 3
Geneseo 4 770 337 29 330 48 1 13 4 0 0 1 0 2 5
Geneseo 5 509 351 51 92 6 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
Groveland 1 536 202 12 271 31 2 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 3
Groveland 2 281 87 1 169 17 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Leicester 1 1108 367 13 632 65 5 12 7 0 0 0 0 3 4
Lima 1 1297 491 39 588 108 9 34 7 0 0 0 0 7 14
Lima 2 1083 433 26 482 107 3 16 4 0 0 1 0 3 8
Livonia 1 962 288 15 555 75 4 15 3 2 0 0 0 2 3
Livonia 2 919 329 12 491 52 6 17 7 1 0 0 0 3 1
Livonia 3 764 324 25 346 43 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 4
Livonia 4 872 330 16 442 65 2 12 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
Livonia 5 938 350 16 466 69 4 22 3 0 0 1 0 2 5
Mt.Morris 1 624 241 8 330 28 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
Mt.Morris 2 522 224 8 244 39 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Mt.Morris 3 603 170 9 371 38 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
North Dansville 1 745 286 19 383 36 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 2 6
North Dansville 2 613 228 15 328 33 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
North Dansville 3 690 187 15 431 36 0 12 0 0 0 1 0 5 3
North Dansville 4 439 128 5 275 21 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Nunda 1 1023 256 21 658 59 5 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 5
Nunda 2 388 86 11 251 26 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
Ossian 1 419 88 10 296 20 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Portage 1 412 81 8 289 25 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
Sparta 1 859 227 12 531 64 4 9 3 0 0 0 0 2 7
Springwater 1 1156 278 25 740 79 8 14 3 0 0 0 0 3 6
West Sparta 1 623 157 6 402 45 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
York 1 778 263 21 409 57 1 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
York 2 987 350 13 529 62 2 17 6 0 1 0 0 3 4
TOTALS 31,656 11,704 773 16,195 1,987 128 460 140 4 1 8 1 91 164

DEM= Democratic
REP= Republican OWC=Official Write-In Candidates
CON= Conservative
WOR= Working Families
LBR= Libertarian
IND= Independence

12,477 18,182



Justice of the
Supreme Court

(7th JD)

(Vote for up to four)
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 DEM DEM DEM WOR DEM REP CON WOR IND REP CON WOR IND REP CON WOR IND REP CON IND  
Avon 1 4080 273 270 307 34 284 411 67 22 20 521 74 28 17 452 76 24 15 485 76 18 1 0 605

Avon 2 4020 313 301 344 32 306 383 65 22 15 465 76 21 17 413 65 27 16 431 69 11 0 0 628

Avon 3 3932 360 342 372 35 350 356 53 26 10 411 64 23 12 381 57 26 9 402 63 12 0 0 568

Avon 4 3852 322 322 321 40 319 370 52 27 14 437 61 24 13 393 54 23 13 427 57 17 0 0 546

Caledonia 1 3036 182 170 174 24 157 344 57 16 5 403 61 20 7 370 61 11 5 404 68 10 4 4 479

Caledonia 2 3220 198 190 210 22 195 357 59 15 6 408 66 19 7 376 63 17 5 405 70 6 0 8 518

Caledonia 3 3244 217 202 199 23 192 367 50 15 10 430 60 13 13 385 58 12 9 435 61 10 4 4 475

Conesus 1 2388 147 142 150 18 130 288 62 10 7 331 63 9 7 302 59 8 8 319 65 8 0 0 255

Conesus 2 2864 187 170 193 28 173 334 52 17 14 383 57 18 19 356 63 14 16 364 54 17 0 4 331

Geneseo 1 4884 591 567 596 72 547 319 43 64 14 386 49 50 15 368 49 44 13 386 53 16 0 0 642

Geneseo 2 3568 449 434 445 42 416 204 39 37 11 259 43 29 12 229 40 18 14 242 43 14 0 4 544

Geneseo 3 3772 289 279 290 37 271 369 44 24 12 464 58 18 14 420 54 12 12 439 52 16 0 0 598

Geneseo 4 3064 239 242 257 30 238 287 44 25 8 373 45 21 10 319 46 23 7 359 57 11 0 0 423

Geneseo 5 2036 321 311 316 36 290 79 7 30 0 95 7 23 1 89 9 16 0 88 8 0 0 0 310

Groveland 1 2140 140 145 142 20 137 232 34 15 11 280 40 11 11 252 34 13 10 278 36 11 0 0 288

Groveland 2 1124 58 57 58 7 59 146 20 3 4 172 22 4 4 166 19 4 4 167 22 3 0 0 125

Leicester 1 4432 281 269 298 26 261 467 59 14 15 575 65 24 18 504 55 22 14 538 69 16 0 4 838

Lima 1 5160 363 354 374 50 353 490 117 37 25 603 130 34 30 557 123 45 30 573 126 30 0 0 716

Lima 2 4324 326 319 349 42 309 403 100 33 19 484 116 23 18 451 109 23 17 461 121 20 0 0 581

Livonia 1 3836 208 206 224 27 201 440 69 19 19 529 81 16 17 480 73 16 18 502 89 18 0 0 584

Livonia 2 3676 244 235 264 18 243 389 49 11 16 476 58 17 16 430 64 16 13 453 56 15 1 0 592

Livonia 3 3048 247 251 261 27 232 301 42 24 7 364 49 19 9 334 49 17 7 351 43 6 0 0 408

Livonia 4 3488 241 238 258 21 237 357 54 16 8 428 70 12 15 385 56 13 11 418 72 9 2 4 563

Livonia 5 3744 266 251 276 29 253 372 69 19 20 459 77 13 20 414 74 15 18 453 82 20 0 0 544

Mt.Morris 1 2496 193 181 195 19 180 255 24 12 3 299 34 11 5 284 33 11 3 298 33 6 0 0 417

Mt.Morris 2 2080 154 144 163 11 149 181 39 7 3 218 43 8 4 205 42 8 3 222 47 3 0 4 422

Mt.Morris 3 2412 127 119 129 17 123 303 35 12 3 358 38 12 6 330 40 10 6 343 42 5 0 0 354

North Dansville 1 2972 226 215 232 21 213 320 31 13 14 388 35 16 18 350 36 13 11 356 41 15 3 0 405

North Dansville 2 2448 184 163 187 17 160 259 30 11 6 313 36 11 6 281 34 14 8 293 39 6 1 8 381

North Dansville 3 2756 153 140 158 28 138 316 35 22 10 392 35 13 13 349 35 14 11 353 37 11 0 0 493

North Dansville 4 1756 91 98 102 11 92 208 18 4 3 266 21 5 4 230 21 3 4 259 23 3 0 4 286

Nunda 1 4084 191 182 191 35 177 527 59 25 14 615 77 26 17 546 70 25 17 583 77 17 1 0 612

Nunda 2 1552 60 64 65 20 59 202 22 13 3 244 30 12 3 209 24 7 3 228 23 4 0 0 257

Ossian 1 1672 64 72 65 15 57 239 19 10 2 280 22 8 2 244 20 7 2 250 23 2 0 0 269

Portage 1 1648 59 66 62 12 58 231 22 9 6 277 22 6 7 247 23 6 6 254 23 6 0 0 246

Sparta 1 3424 173 177 183 21 172 429 55 14 14 517 63 15 13 459 56 12 12 489 58 19 0 0 473

Springwater 1 4612 222 203 219 38 205 625 74 25 11 703 78 25 11 658 76 23 11 678 81 7 0 4 635

West Sparta 1 2488 110 103 116 12 111 299 38 8 5 377 44 9 7 328 49 8 6 345 47 9 0 0 457

York 1 3104 196 204 211 22 181 353 55 11 6 428 61 12 9 367 59 11 8 396 59 9 0 0 446

York 2 3940 270 270 293 21 265 408 56 14 10 500 70 15 10 448 68 12 9 464 64 13 0 8 652

TOTALS 126,376 8,935 8,668 9,249 1,060 8,493 13,220 1,919 751 403 15,911 2,201 693 457 14,361 2,096 643 404 15,191 2,229 449 17 60 18,966

DEM= Democratic
REP= Republican
CON= Conservative
WOR= Working Families
LBR= Libertarian
IND= Independence

10,309 24,786 19,262 17,504 17,869



Representative in Congress
27th District

(Vote for one)
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 DEM WOR REP CON IND LBT  
Avon 1 1021 349 36 503 67 14 12 0 0 40
Avon 2 1007 392 37 439 64 12 10 0 1 52
Avon 3 985 457 31 378 52 6 12 0 0 49
Avon 4 963 385 40 419 55 8 11 2 4 39
Caledonia 1 760 220 29 406 57 7 7 0 2 32
Caledonia 2 805 248 22 406 61 5 15 0 0 48
Caledonia 3 811 243 14 445 52 13 11 1 0 32
Conesus 1 598 162 17 330 62 7 7 0 0 13
Conesus 2 716 219 28 381 52 12 5 0 0 19
Geneseo 1 1230 651 88 379 45 9 16 0 0 42
Geneseo 2 896 517 43 244 36 9 10 0 1 36
Geneseo 3 944 338 32 456 54 10 16 0 0 38
Geneseo 4 770 312 33 338 51 5 10 0 0 21
Geneseo 5 509 323 45 97 6 1 9 0 1 27
Groveland 1 536 177 18 276 34 7 9 0 10 5
Groveland 2 281 74 5 172 20 3 2 0 0 5
Leicester 1 1108 343 30 575 65 16 11 0 1 67
Lima 1 1297 446 46 576 122 23 23 2 4 55
Lima 2 1083 384 35 485 109 18 16 0 1 35
Livonia 1 962 264 19 518 86 11 12 0 1 51
Livonia 2 919 286 19 478 55 17 11 0 0 53
Livonia 3 764 299 32 345 46 8 3 0 0 31
Livonia 4 872 308 17 424 66 8 13 0 1 35
Livonia 5 938 325 20 457 77 16 11 0 1 31
Mt.Morris 1 624 232 19 296 33 3 9 0 1 31
Mt.Morris 2 522 198 10 231 43 2 7 0 1 30
Mt.Morris 3 603 147 14 364 39 5 9 0 0 25
North Dansville 1 745 263 20 376 34 12 11 1 2 26
North Dansville 2 613 208 18 316 33 4 3 0 2 29
North Dansville 3 690 181 19 394 32 14 12 0 2 36
North Dansville 4 439 118 8 261 22 3 6 0 0 21
Nunda 1 1023 227 27 636 71 12 10 0 1 39
Nunda 2 388 72 15 251 27 3 3 0 0 17
Ossian 1 419 75 14 281 25 2 3 0 0 19
Portage 1 412 74 13 279 19 5 4 0 0 18
Sparta 1 859 221 21 514 60 9 9 0 1 24
Springwater 1 1156 267 34 718 82 7 12 0 1 35
West Sparta 1 623 133 12 380 44 7 8 0 0 39
York 1 778 240 25 405 60 8 11 0 0 29
York 2 987 336 27 496 72 7 8 0 3 38
TOTALS 31,656 10,714 1,032 15,725 2,090 348 387 6 42 1,312

DEM= Democratic
REP= Republican
CON= Conservative
WOR= Working Families
LBR= Libertarian
IND= Independence

11,746 18,163



State Senator
(57th SD)

(Vote for one)
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 DEM WOR REP CON LBT IND  
Conesus 1 597 148 12 320 67 3 6 0 0 41

Conesus 2 716 185 14 385 58 4 17 0 0 53

Livonia 1 959 220 20 520 78 13 17 0 0 91

Livonia 2 919 256 14 477 52 16 12 0 0 92

Livonia 3 762 252 25 356 47 6 7 0 0 69

Livonia 4 872 272 13 437 62 11 9 1 0 67

Livonia 5 936 270 13 461 85 13 19 0 0 75

Mt.Morris 1 624 205 12 303 32 7 3 0 0 62

Mt.Morris 2 520 166 5 232 37 5 2 0 2 71

Mt.Morris 3 603 128 12 368 41 7 5 0 0 42

North Dansville 1 743 237 20 370 36 11 9 1 0 59

North Dansville 2 612 180 15 316 29 1 8 0 1 62

North Dansville 3 689 164 13 384 37 7 11 0 0 73

North Dansville 4 439 93 4 263 22 3 3 0 0 51

Nunda 1 1021 191 33 629 69 7 17 0 0 75

Nunda 2 388 65 10 246 29 2 4 0 0 32

Ossian 1 418 62 12 278 25 2 2 0 0 37

Sparta 1 856 178 16 517 65 9 14 0 0 57

Springwater 1 1153 226 31 721 87 12 6 0 1 69

TOTALS 13,827 3,498 294 7,583 958 139 171 2 4 1,178

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WOR= Working Familes

LBT= Libertarian

IND= Independence

3,792 8,851



State Senator
(59th SD)

(Vote for one)
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 DEM REP CON IND  
Avon 1 1020 293 545 85 21 0 0 76
Avon 2 1005 335 491 71 20 0 0 88
Avon 3 983 381 446 66 10 0 0 80
Avon 4 963 337 472 63 12 0 0 79
Caledonia 1 759 172 461 68 7 1 0 50
Caledonia 2 805 209 444 74 9 0 0 69
Caledonia 3 811 198 483 64 14 1 1 50
Geneseo 1 1221 606 463 60 16 0 0 76
Geneseo 2 892 424 332 46 23 0 0 67
Geneseo 3 943 294 502 65 16 0 0 66
Geneseo 4 766 253 410 49 12 0 0 42
Geneseo 5 509 353 104 6 0 0 0 46
Groveland 1 535 146 313 35 12 0 0 29
Groveland 2 281 68 182 24 2 0 0 5
Leicester 1 1108 265 642 81 22 0 0 98
Lima 1 1290 400 631 131 22 1 0 105
Lima 2 1081 363 499 122 18 0 0 79
Portage 1 412 68 285 24 7 0 0 28
West Sparta 1 622 113 390 49 9 0 0 61
York 1 776 203 440 64 9 1 0 59
York 2 912 284 539 75 14 0 0 0
TOTALS 17,694   5,765     9,074   1,322   275 4 1 1,253   

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

IND= Independence

10,671



Member of Assembly
(133AD)

(Vote for one)
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 DEM WOR REP CON IND  
Avon 1 1020 260 17 579 90 19 0 1 54
Avon 2 1005 295 21 535 73 19 0 0 62
Avon 3 983 353 25 468 66 16 0 0 55
Avon 4 963 300 22 508 66 18 0 0 49
Caledonia 1 759 134 20 490 80 10 1 0 24
Caledonia 2 805 172 12 494 79 9 0 0 39
Caledonia 3 811 176 9 518 70 15 0 1 22
Conesus 1 597 140 9 356 67 7 0 0 18
Conesus 2 716 168 16 413 60 22 0 0 37
Geneseo 1 1221 576 60 435 66 14 0 0 70
Geneseo 2 892 436 35 293 44 17 0 0 67
Geneseo 3 943 284 22 504 59 15 0 0 59
Geneseo 4 766 233 30 400 52 11 0 0 40
Geneseo 5 509 327 38 91 9 0 0 0 44
Groveland 1 535 139 13 298 42 11 0 1 31
Groveland 2 281 55 8 189 22 2 0 0 5
Leicester 1 1108 244 18 668 79 24 0 0 75
Lima 1 1290 358 45 652 133 29 0 0 73
Lima 2 1081 327 28 518 128 18 0 0 62
Livonia 1 959 209 16 572 84 23 0 0 55
Livonia 2 919 243 17 514 59 20 0 0 66
Livonia 3 762 228 20 403 57 7 0 0 47
Livonia 4 872 241 13 479 75 10 0 0 54
Livonia 5 936 253 11 507 85 25 0 0 55
Mt.Morris 1 624 184 13 338 42 4 0 0 43
Mt.Morris 2 520 137 3 276 52 6 0 0 46
Mt.Morris 3 603 103 12 406 44 10 0 0 28
North Dansville 1 743 207 16 414 49 14 1 0 42
North Dansville 2 612 158 13 356 39 10 0 2 34
North Dansville 3 689 138 11 436 43 15 0 0 46
North Dansville 4 439 84 6 290 25 4 0 0 30
Nunda 1 1021 161 21 687 83 27 0 0 42
Nunda 2 388 52 10 267 32 6 0 0 21
Ossian 1 418 56 14 292 29 3 0 0 24
Portage 1 412 55 13 289 23 8 0 0 24
Sparta 1 856 167 17 554 66 11 0 0 41
Springwater 1 1153 216 32 749 89 12 0 2 53
West Sparta 1 622 94 7 421 50 5 0 0 45
York 1 776 178 22 465 65 7 1 0 38
York 2 985 253 17 563 80 13 0 0 59
TOTALS 31,594 8,394 752 17,687 2,456 516 3 7 1,779

DEM= Democratic
REP= Republican
CON= Conservative
WOR= Working Families
IND= Independence

9,146 20,659



District Attorney
(Vote for one)
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 DEM CON IND  
Avon 1 1020 393 234 38 2 0 353
Avon 2 1005 441 213 25 2 0 324
Avon 3 983 498 202 20 5 0 258
Avon 4 963 472 178 29 3 0 281
Caledonia 1 759 259 189 14 2 0 295
Caledonia 2 805 283 209 10 1 0 302
Caledonia 3 811 296 201 22 6 0 286
Conesus 1 597 187 165 17 0 0 228
Conesus 2 716 240 168 27 1 0 280
Geneseo 1 1221 724 208 20 1 0 268
Geneseo 2 892 539 112 24 8 0 209
Geneseo 3 943 385 215 22 1 0 320
Geneseo 4 766 345 156 14 0 0 251
Geneseo 5 509 378 43 2 1 0 85
Groveland 1 535 192 114 13 1 0 215
Groveland 2 281 90 81 5 0 0 105
Leicester 1 1108 412 265 32 2 8 389
Lima 1 1290 525 320 42 1 0 402
Lima 2 1081 435 266 30 2 0 348
Livonia 1 959 295 237 33 3 0 391
Livonia 2 919 356 202 20 0 0 341
Livonia 3 762 342 170 13 0 0 237
Livonia 4 872 332 201 12 1 1 325
Livonia 5 936 337 224 31 2 0 342
Mt.Morris 1 624 275 122 8 1 0 218
Mt.Morris 2 520 214 123 16 0 0 167
Mt.Morris 3 603 188 149 13 0 0 253
North Dansville 1 743 299 143 20 1 0 280
North Dansville 2 612 236 113 15 1 0 247
North Dansville 3 689 207 166 24 1 0 291
North Dansville 4 439 144 84 9 0 0 202
Nunda 1 1021 295 269 28 0 0 429
Nunda 2 388 107 109 9 0 0 163
Ossian 1 418 99 103 6 0 0 210
Portage 1 412 94 86 13 0 0 219
Sparta 1 856 243 209 24 0 0 380
Springwater 1 1153 312 266 20 2 2 551
West Sparta 1 622 167 146 7 0 0 302
York 1 776 300 208 19 1 0 248
York 2 985 403 225 22 1 1 333
TOTALS 31,594 12,339 7,094 768 53 12 11,328

DEM= Democratic
CON= Conservative
IND= Independence

20,201



County Coroner
(Vote for one)
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 REP  
Avon 1 1020 758 2 0 260
Avon 2 1005 704 4 0 297
Avon 3 983 675 1 0 307
Avon 4 963 688 4 0 271
Caledonia 1 759 597 2 0 160
Caledonia 2 805 594 0 0 211
Caledonia 3 811 616 1 0 194
Conesus 1 597 429 29 0 139
Conesus 2 716 535 3 0 178
Geneseo 1 1221 782 3 0 436
Geneseo 2 892 522 6 0 364
Geneseo 3 943 651 2 0 290
Geneseo 4 766 541 2 0 223
Geneseo 5 509 290 2 0 217
Groveland 1 535 371 1 0 163
Groveland 2 281 227 0 0 54
Leicester 1 1108 781 0 0 327
Lima 1 1290 870 1 0 419
Lima 2 1081 710 3 0 368
Livonia 1 959 685 2 0 272
Livonia 2 919 610 0 0 309
Livonia 3 762 523 2 0 237
Livonia 4 872 610 2 0 260
Livonia 5 936 649 7 0 280
Mt.Morris 1 624 407 4 0 213
Mt.Morris 2 520 328 1 0 191
Mt.Morris 3 603 450 1 0 152
North Dansville 1 743 528 2 0 213
North Dansville 2 612 445 3 1 163
North Dansville 3 689 506 1 0 182
North Dansville 4 439 326 2 0 111
Nunda 1 1021 801 0 0 220
Nunda 2 388 303 1 0 84
Ossian 1 418 323 0 0 95
Portage 1 412 318 0 0 94
Sparta 1 856 645 0 0 211
Springwater 1 1153 853 4 1 295
West Sparta 1 622 452 1 0 169
York 1 776 568 3 0 205
York 2 985 660 2 0 323
TOTALS 31,594 22,331 104 2 9,157

REP= Republican



Conesus Town Council
(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for one)
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Conesus 1 597 431 3 0 163

Conesus 2 716 549 1 0 166

TOTALS 1,313    980 4 0 329

REP= Republican



Groveland Town Justice
(Vote for one)
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Groveland 1 535 379 4 0 152

Groveland 2 281 221 1 0 59

TOTALS 816 600 5 0 211

REP= Republican



Leicester Town Justice
(Vote for one)
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Leicester 1 1,108    799 0 0 309

TOTALS 1,108    799 0 0 309

REP= Republican



Livonia Town Justice
(Vote for one)
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Livonia 1 959 268 579 1 0 111

Livonia 2 919 326 508 1 0 84

Livonia 3 762 314 378 1 0 69

Livonia 4 872 326 458 1 0 87

Livonia 5 936 323 515 1 0 97

TOTALS 4,448    1,557    2,438    5 0 448

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

3,995



North Dansville Town Justice
(Vote for one)
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North Dansville 1 743 562 3 0 178

North Dansville 2 612 465 4 1 142

North Dansville 3 689 558 1 0 130

North Dansville 4 878 354 0 85 439

TOTALS 2,922    1,939    8 86 889

REP= Republican



NundaTown Justice
(Vote for one)
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Nunda 1 1,021    821 0 0 200

Nunda 2 388 316 2 0 70

TOTALS 1,409    1,137    2 0 270

REP= Republican



Sparta Town Justice
(Vote for one)
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Sparta 1 856 671 0 0 185

TOTALS 856 671 0 0 185

REP= Republican
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